

ØITEM NO.105

COURT NO.6 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6487 OF 2003

SYED MAHMOODULLAH HUSSAINI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UAZIRUNNISA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and
impleadment and with office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17181-17182 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and with office report)

Date: 05/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv

Mr. C.V. Subba Rao ,Adv

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Azam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mrs M. Qamaruddin ,Adv

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master